
Clas Nº Entrant Nat Driver Nat Cat Clas Chassis Team Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 10 RACE ESP Bent Viscaal NLD R 1 Dallara F312 Teo Martin Motorsport 10 9 1:52.703 188.1

2 4 RP Motorsport ITA Felipe Drugovich BRA Dallara F312 RP Motorsport 11 9 1:52.705 0.002 0.002 188.1

3 28 Carlin Motorsport GBR Cameron Das USA Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 11 9 1:53.005 0.302 0.300 187.6

4 18 Campos Racing ESP Marcos Siebert ARG Dallara F312 Campos Racing 13 11 1:53.016 0.313 0.011 187.6

5 21 Fortec Motorsport GBR Calan Williams AUS Dallara F312 Fortec Motorsport 13 10 1:53.642 0.939 0.626 186.6

6 8 Drivex School ESP Lukas Dunner AUT R 2 Dallara F312 Drivex School 12 10 1:53.671 0.968 0.029 186.5

7 34 Carlin Motorsport GBR Matheus Iorio BRA Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 14 10 1:53.830 1.127 0.159 186.3

8 15 Campos Racing ESP Yves Baltas USA R 3 Dallara F312 Campos Racing 13 11 1:53.945 1.242 0.115 186.1

9 77 RP Motorsport ITA Guilherme Samaia BRA Dallara F312 RP Motorsport 13 11 1:53.998 1.295 0.053 186.0

10 51 RACE ESP Aldo Festante ITA R 4 Dallara F312 Teo Martin Motorsport 12 10 1:54.052 1.349 0.054 185.9

11 11 Campos Racing ESP Alex Karkosik POL Dallara F312 Campos Racing 13 10 1:54.142 1.439 0.090 185.8

12 12 Drivex School ESP Christian Hahn BRA Dallara F312 Drivex School 14 13 1:54.688 1.985 0.546 184.9

13 5 Carlin Motorsport GBR Dev Gore USA R 5 Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 15 13 1:54.822 2.119 0.134 184.6
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Clas Nº Entrant Nat Driver Nat Cat Clas Chassis Team Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 4 RP Motorsport ITA Felipe Drugovich BRA Dallara F312 RP Motorsport 11 9 1:52.705 188.1

2 28 Carlin Motorsport GBR Cameron Das USA Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 11 9 1:53.005 0.300 0.300 187.6

3 18 Campos Racing ESP Marcos Siebert ARG Dallara F312 Campos Racing 13 11 1:53.016 0.311 0.011 187.6

4 21 Fortec Motorsport GBR Calan Williams AUS Dallara F312 Fortec Motorsport 13 10 1:53.642 0.937 0.626 186.6

5 34 Carlin Motorsport GBR Matheus Iorio BRA Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 14 10 1:53.830 1.125 0.188 186.3

6 77 RP Motorsport ITA Guilherme Samaia BRA Dallara F312 RP Motorsport 13 11 1:53.998 1.293 0.168 186.0

7 11 Campos Racing ESP Alex Karkosik POL Dallara F312 Campos Racing 13 10 1:54.142 1.437 0.144 185.8

8 12 Drivex School ESP Christian Hahn BRA Dallara F312 Drivex School 14 13 1:54.688 1.983 0.546 184.9

Rookie

1 10 RACE ESP Bent Viscaal NLD R 1 Dallara F312 Teo Martin Motorsport 10 9 1:52.703 188.1

2 8 Drivex School ESP Lukas Dunner AUT R 2 Dallara F312 Drivex School 12 10 1:53.671 0.968 0.968 186.5

3 15 Campos Racing ESP Yves Baltas USA R 3 Dallara F312 Campos Racing 13 11 1:53.945 1.242 0.274 186.1

4 51 RACE ESP Aldo Festante ITA R 4 Dallara F312 Teo Martin Motorsport 12 10 1:54.052 1.349 0.107 185.9

5 5 Carlin Motorsport GBR Dev Gore USA R 5 Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 15 13 1:54.822 2.119 0.770 184.6
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4 Felipe Drugovich Dallara F312

RP Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:04:02.532 9:02:37.318 53.526 31.688 212.1 9:04:02.532

2 1:56.519 35.480 50.190 30.849 224.5 9:05:59.051

3 1:54.468 33.977 49.757 30.734 225.9 9:07:53.519

4 1:54.543 34.085 49.803 30.655 225.9 9:09:48.062

5 1:54.078 33.716 49.692 30.670 227.8 9:11:42.140

6 1:58.874 P 33.686 49.789 35.399 227.8 9:13:41.014

7 9:56.743 8:32.452 52.975 31.316 201.4 9:23:37.757

8 1:55.771 35.357 49.783 30.631 226.4 9:25:33.528

9 1:52.705 33.452 48.852 30.401 228.8 9:27:26.233

10 1:52.776 33.411 48.962 30.403 229.2 9:29:19.009

11 2:01.484 P 33.441 48.989 39.054 229.7 9:31:20.493

5 Dev Gore R Dallara F312

Carlin Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:23.635 9:00:54.634 57.144 31.857 206.8 9:02:23.635

2 1:57.384 35.383 50.827 31.174 223.6 9:04:21.019

3 1:55.630 34.276 50.383 30.971 224.5 9:06:16.649

4 1:55.772 34.260 50.326 31.186 225.0 9:08:12.421

5 1:56.089 34.499 50.391 31.199 224.5 9:10:08.510

6 1:56.135 34.415 50.573 31.147 224.5 9:12:04.645

7 1:56.060 34.216 50.682 31.162 225.0 9:14:00.705

8 2:02.284 P 35.145 50.942 36.197 223.6 9:16:02.989

9 4:52.987 3:27.875 53.722 31.390 213.4 9:20:55.976

10 1:55.518 34.533 50.147 30.838 225.0 9:22:51.494

11 1:54.916 34.087 50.070 30.759 226.8 9:24:46.410

12 1:54.945 34.234 49.937 30.774 225.9 9:26:41.355

13 1:54.822 33.891 50.075 30.856 225.9 9:28:36.177

14 1:54.897 33.987 50.025 30.885 225.9 9:30:31.074

15 2:12.897 P 41.274 53.567 38.056 214.2 9:32:43.971

8 Lukas Dunner R Dallara F312

Drivex School

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:37.530 9:00:51.719 1:08.595 37.216 147.9 9:02:37.530

2 2:06.461 38.150 55.230 33.081 144.9 9:04:43.991

3 1:55.236 34.114 50.121 31.001 222.6 9:06:39.227

4 1:55.221 33.930 50.295 30.996 224.5 9:08:34.448

5 2:08.501 37.955 58.939 31.607 219.9 9:10:42.949

6 1:55.314 33.985 50.284 31.045 224.0 9:12:38.263

7 2:00.929 P 2:46.772 35.486 9:14:39.192

8 9:22.896 7:50.589 55.477 36.830 204.5 9:24:02.088

9 2:20.324 38.721 1:07.221 34.382 184.9 9:26:22.412

10 1:53.671 33.607 49.370 30.694 225.4 9:28:16.083

11 1:53.862 33.621 49.462 30.779 225.9 9:30:09.945

12 2:19.839 P 38.569 58.184 43.086 210.5 9:32:29.784

10 Bent Viscaal R Dallara F312

Teo Martin Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:03:21.472 9:01:57.608 52.654 31.210 200.7 9:03:21.472

2 1:54.367 33.864 49.917 30.586 226.8 9:05:15.839

3 1:54.237 33.828 49.755 30.654 225.9 9:07:10.076

4 2:13.421 34.485 1:07.948 30.988 189.4 9:09:23.497

5 1:54.141 33.622 49.866 30.653 227.3 9:11:17.638

6 2:05.345 P 33.436 50.785 41.124 227.8 9:13:22.983

7 11:42.755 10:09.882 59.747 33.126 181.2 9:25:05.738

8 2:05.179 39.872 54.600 30.707 130.4 9:27:10.917

9 1:52.703 33.292 48.955 30.456 228.8 9:29:03.620

10 2:07.229 P 33.289 49.202 44.738 228.8 9:31:10.849

11 Alex Karkosik Dallara F312

Campos Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:20.252 P 9:00:48.317 54.094 37.841 216.4 9:02:20.252

2 3:12.090 1:44.723 55.005 32.362 184.9 9:05:32.342

3 2:01.319 37.480 52.288 31.551 202.2 9:07:33.661

4 1:54.626 34.033 49.808 30.785 225.4 9:09:28.287

5 1:57.726 35.208 51.793 30.725 217.3 9:11:26.013

6 1:54.796 34.036 50.024 30.736 225.9 9:13:20.809

7 2:01.550 P 34.067 50.122 37.361 225.0 9:15:22.359

8 8:46.860 7:18.711 55.670 32.479 181.8 9:24:09.219

9 2:01.631 37.287 52.575 31.769 202.6 9:26:10.850

10 1:54.142 33.939 49.608 30.595 225.4 9:28:04.992

11 1:54.382 34.033 49.779 30.570 225.4 9:29:59.374

12 1:54.415 33.944 49.794 30.677 226.4 9:31:53.789

13 2:21.576 P 37.899 55.991 47.686 206.8 9:34:15.365

12 Christian Hahn Dallara F312

Drivex School

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:24.508 9:00:55.791 57.043 31.674 198.8 9:02:24.508

2 1:57.990 35.203 51.025 31.762 226.4 9:04:22.498

3 2:16.350 P 34.558 59.015 42.777 222.2 9:06:38.848

4 4:20.702 2:58.681 50.871 31.150 221.7 9:10:59.550

5 1:55.380 34.076 50.354 30.950 225.9 9:12:54.930

6 1:55.028 33.845 50.257 30.926 225.9 9:14:49.958

7 1:54.798 33.875 50.104 30.819 225.4 9:16:44.756

8 2:03.639 P 35.761 51.445 36.433 224.0 9:18:48.395

9 5:07.951 3:37.928 53.353 36.670 202.6 9:23:56.346

10 2:05.115 37.943 54.378 32.794 197.4 9:26:01.461

11 1:54.902 34.134 50.008 30.760 225.0 9:27:56.363

12 1:57.073 35.413 50.831 30.829 213.8 9:29:53.436

13 1:54.688 33.939 50.024 30.725 225.4 9:31:48.124

14 2:10.757 P 39.465 52.225 39.067 221.7 9:33:58.881
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15 Yves Baltas R Dallara F312

Campos Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:27.765 9:01:00.090 55.047 32.628 206.5 9:02:27.765

2 2:04.423 P 36.681 51.888 35.854 213.4 9:04:32.188

3 3:09.956 1:46.729 52.099 31.128 209.3 9:07:42.144

4 1:54.916 34.265 50.062 30.589 225.4 9:09:37.060

5 1:54.604 33.839 50.103 30.662 226.4 9:11:31.664

6 1:55.219 34.031 50.370 30.818 226.4 9:13:26.883

7 1:55.128 34.138 50.208 30.782 226.4 9:15:22.011

8 1:59.485 P 34.335 50.459 34.691 225.9 9:17:21.496

9 7:35.151 6:10.691 52.402 32.058 197.8 9:24:56.647

10 1:57.788 35.022 50.525 32.241 201.4 9:26:54.435

11 1:53.945 33.730 49.551 30.664 226.8 9:28:48.380

12 1:54.011 33.637 49.862 30.512 227.8 9:30:42.391

13 2:14.917 P 34.718 57.574 42.625 227.8 9:32:57.308

18 Marcos Siebert Dallara F312

Campos Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:10.620 9:00:46.098 52.647 31.875 222.6 9:02:10.620

2 2:02.899 P 35.051 50.641 37.207 198.8 9:04:13.519

3 3:04.886 1:39.453 53.468 31.965 188.4 9:07:18.405

4 1:57.415 35.070 50.892 31.453 198.5 9:09:15.820

5 1:53.843 33.668 49.602 30.573 226.8 9:11:09.663

6 1:53.892 33.639 49.698 30.555 228.3 9:13:03.555

7 1:53.626 33.544 49.591 30.491 227.8 9:14:57.181

8 1:59.575 P 34.463 50.112 35.000 225.4 9:16:56.756

9 7:55.945 6:26.525 56.427 32.993 207.6 9:24:52.701

10 1:58.663 35.614 51.469 31.580 211.3 9:26:51.364

11 1:53.016 33.377 49.220 30.419 228.8 9:28:44.380

12 1:53.224 33.425 49.384 30.415 228.8 9:30:37.604

13 2:10.467 P 37.404 52.666 40.397 220.4 9:32:48.071

21 Calan Williams Dallara F312

Fortec Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:32.402 9:00:57.853 56.949 37.600 199.6 9:02:32.402

2 1:58.627 35.018 52.475 31.134 221.7 9:04:31.029

3 1:55.238 34.107 50.339 30.792 224.0 9:06:26.267

4 1:54.955 34.233 49.856 30.866 226.4 9:08:21.222

5 1:54.341 33.948 49.694 30.699 226.8 9:10:15.563

6 1:54.814 33.994 50.051 30.769 227.3 9:12:10.377

7 2:03.716 P 35.598 51.284 36.834 226.4 9:14:14.093

8 9:25.310 8:00.633 52.609 32.068 194.9 9:23:39.403

9 1:55.484 33.903 50.409 31.172 234.2 9:25:34.887

10 1:53.642 33.487 49.404 30.751 229.7 9:27:28.529

11 1:53.794 33.665 49.432 30.697 228.3 9:29:22.323

12 1:53.697 33.750 49.397 30.550 227.3 9:31:16.020

13 2:08.551 P 36.345 51.474 40.732 225.0 9:33:24.571

28 Cameron Das Dallara F312

Carlin Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:04:38.668 9:03:09.666 54.473 34.529 168.7 9:04:38.668

2 1:56.875 34.955 50.505 31.415 225.4 9:06:35.543

3 1:54.698 33.913 50.049 30.736 226.4 9:08:30.241

4 1:54.586 33.834 49.984 30.768 226.8 9:10:24.827

5 1:55.038 34.044 50.060 30.934 226.4 9:12:19.865

6 2:01.446 P 34.249 50.802 36.395 226.4 9:14:21.311

7 9:55.432 8:19.132 1:01.239 35.061 209.3 9:24:16.743

8 2:00.510 36.870 53.131 30.509 211.3 9:26:17.253

9 1:53.005 33.510 49.056 30.439 227.3 9:28:10.258

10 1:53.194 33.576 49.150 30.468 227.8 9:30:03.452

11 2:22.413 P 41.243 59.167 42.003 144.5 9:32:25.865

34 Matheus Iorio Dallara F312

Carlin Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:12.131 9:00:46.059 54.337 31.735 219.5 9:02:12.131

2 1:59.996 35.422 52.964 31.610 225.9 9:04:12.127

3 1:55.620 34.637 50.090 30.893 224.5 9:06:07.747

4 1:54.978 34.212 49.834 30.932 225.0 9:08:02.725

5 1:55.074 34.264 49.852 30.958 225.4 9:09:57.799

6 1:54.950 34.133 49.904 30.913 225.9 9:11:52.749

7 1:59.131 P 34.022 50.128 34.981 226.8 9:13:51.880

8 7:41.595 6:16.422 53.546 31.627 206.8 9:21:33.475

9 1:57.329 35.968 50.535 30.826 221.3 9:23:30.804

10 1:53.830 33.921 49.316 30.593 225.9 9:25:24.634

11 1:54.223 33.821 49.632 30.770 226.8 9:27:18.857

12 1:54.077 33.874 49.508 30.695 226.4 9:29:12.934

13 1:53.855 33.745 49.413 30.697 227.3 9:31:06.789

14 2:03.018 P 36.784 51.488 34.746 210.5 9:33:09.807

51 Aldo Festante R Dallara F312

Teo Martin Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:50.133 9:01:20.634 56.379 33.120 217.7 9:02:50.133

2 1:59.788 36.994 50.979 31.815 215.5 9:04:49.921

3 1:55.584 34.239 50.304 31.041 224.0 9:06:45.505

4 1:55.673 34.218 50.405 31.050 226.4 9:08:41.178

5 1:55.430 34.142 50.292 30.996 226.4 9:10:36.608

6 2:02.976 P 35.192 50.979 36.805 226.4 9:12:39.584

7 11:15.565 9:41.222 1:00.079 34.264 220.4 9:23:55.149

8 2:01.110 37.209 52.874 31.027 213.0 9:25:56.259

9 1:54.274 33.790 49.867 30.617 228.3 9:27:50.533

10 1:54.052 33.650 49.717 30.685 228.3 9:29:44.585

11 1:54.821 33.793 50.016 31.012 228.3 9:31:39.406

12 2:12.692 P 37.506 54.685 40.501 196.0 9:33:52.098

02/09/2018 Page 2 / 3

Silverstone Circuit

Euroformula Open

Qualifying - 2

Lap Analysis



77 Guilherme Samaia Dallara F312

RP Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:30.311 9:01:03.081 53.206 34.024 219.0 9:02:30.311

2 1:57.619 35.337 51.075 31.207 226.4 9:04:27.930

3 2:02.769 P 34.795 50.962 37.012 224.5 9:06:30.699

4 3:19.509 1:50.125 53.684 35.700 221.3 9:09:50.208

5 1:55.742 34.962 49.962 30.818 227.3 9:11:45.950

6 1:54.726 33.800 50.081 30.845 227.8 9:13:40.676

7 1:54.654 33.899 49.882 30.873 227.3 9:15:35.330

8 2:00.154 P 33.898 50.123 36.133 226.8 9:17:35.484

9 4:12.388 2:47.943 53.240 31.205 220.4 9:21:47.872

10 1:58.687 34.852 52.394 31.441 227.8 9:23:46.559

11 1:53.998 33.721 49.671 30.606 227.3 9:25:40.557

12 1:54.179 33.848 49.567 30.764 227.3 9:27:34.736

13 2:04.042 P 33.781 50.016 40.245 226.8 9:29:38.778
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 10 Bent Viscaal 33.289 4 Felipe Drugovich 48.852 4 Felipe Drugovich 30.401 1 4 Felipe Drugovich 1:52.664 1:52.705 2

2 18 Marcos Siebert 33.377 10 Bent Viscaal 48.955 18 Marcos Siebert 30.415 2 10 Bent Viscaal 1:52.700 1:52.703 1

3 4 Felipe Drugovich 33.411 28 Cameron Das 49.056 28 Cameron Das 30.439 3 28 Cameron Das 1:53.005 1:53.005 3

4 21 Calan Williams 33.487 18 Marcos Siebert 49.220 10 Bent Viscaal 30.456 4 18 Marcos Siebert 1:53.012 1:53.016 4

5 28 Cameron Das 33.510 34 Matheus Iorio 49.316 15 Yves Baltas 30.512 5 21 Calan Williams 1:53.434 1:53.642 5

6 8 Lukas Dunner 33.607 8 Lukas Dunner 49.370 21 Calan Williams 30.550 6 34 Matheus Iorio 1:53.654 1:53.830 7

7 15 Yves Baltas 33.637 21 Calan Williams 49.397 11 Alex Karkosik 30.570 7 8 Lukas Dunner 1:53.671 1:53.671 6

8 51 Aldo Festante 33.650 15 Yves Baltas 49.551 34 Matheus Iorio 30.593 8 15 Yves Baltas 1:53.700 1:53.945 8

9 77 Guilherme Samaia 33.721 77 Guilherme Samaia 49.567 77 Guilherme Samaia 30.606 9 77 Guilherme Samaia 1:53.894 1:53.998 9

10 34 Matheus Iorio 33.745 11 Alex Karkosik 49.608 51 Aldo Festante 30.617 10 51 Aldo Festante 1:53.984 1:54.052 10

11 12 Christian Hahn 33.845 51 Aldo Festante 49.717 8 Lukas Dunner 30.694 11 11 Alex Karkosik 1:54.117 1:54.142 11

12 5 Dev Gore 33.891 5 Dev Gore 49.937 12 Christian Hahn 30.725 12 12 Christian Hahn 1:54.578 1:54.688 12

13 11 Alex Karkosik 33.939 12 Christian Hahn 50.008 5 Dev Gore 30.759 13 5 Dev Gore 1:54.587 1:54.822 13
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Entrant Nat Driver Nat Cat Cls Chassis Team Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 10 RACE ESP Bent Viscaal NLD R 1 Dallara F312 Teo Martin Motorsport 1:52.703 9 1:54.141 5 1:54.237 3 1:54.367 2 2:05.179 8

2 4 RP Motorsport ITA Felipe Drugovich BRA Dallara F312 RP Motorsport 1:52.705 9 1:52.776 10 1:54.078 5 1:54.468 3 1:54.543 4

3 28 Carlin Motorsport GBR Cameron Das USA Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 1:53.005 9 1:53.194 10 1:54.586 4 1:54.698 3 1:55.038 5

4 18 Campos Racing ESP Marcos Siebert ARG Dallara F312 Campos Racing 1:53.016 11 1:53.224 12 1:53.626 7 1:53.843 5 1:53.892 6

5 21 Fortec Motorsport GBR Calan Williams AUS Dallara F312 Fortec Motorsport 1:53.642 10 1:53.697 12 1:53.794 11 1:54.341 5 1:54.814 6

6 8 Drivex School ESP Lukas Dunner AUT R 2 Dallara F312 Drivex School 1:53.671 10 1:53.862 11 1:55.221 4 1:55.236 3 1:55.314 6

7 34 Carlin Motorsport GBR Matheus Iorio BRA Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 1:53.830 10 1:53.855 13 1:54.077 12 1:54.223 11 1:54.950 6

8 15 Campos Racing ESP Yves Baltas USA R 3 Dallara F312 Campos Racing 1:53.945 11 1:54.011 12 1:54.604 5 1:54.916 4 1:55.128 7

9 77 RP Motorsport ITA Guilherme Samaia BRA Dallara F312 RP Motorsport 1:53.998 11 1:54.179 12 1:54.654 7 1:54.726 6 1:55.742 5

10 51 RACE ESP Aldo Festante ITA R 4 Dallara F312 Teo Martin Motorsport 1:54.052 10 1:54.274 9 1:54.821 11 1:55.430 5 1:55.584 3

11 11 Campos Racing ESP Alex Karkosik POL Dallara F312 Campos Racing 1:54.142 10 1:54.382 11 1:54.415 12 1:54.626 4 1:54.796 6

12 12 Drivex School ESP Christian Hahn BRA Dallara F312 Drivex School 1:54.688 13 1:54.798 7 1:54.902 11 1:55.028 6 1:55.380 5

13 5 Carlin Motorsport GBR Dev Gore USA R 5 Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 1:54.822 13 1:54.897 14 1:54.916 11 1:54.945 12 1:55.518 10
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Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cls Nº Entrant Nat Driver Nat Cat Cls Chassis Team Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 21 Fortec Motorsport GBR Calan Williams AUS Dallara F312 Fortec Motorsport 234.2 9 229.7 10 228.3 11 227.3 6 227.3 12 229.4

2 4 RP Motorsport ITA Felipe Drugovich BRA Dallara F312 RP Motorsport 229.7 11 229.2 10 228.8 9 227.8 5 227.8 6 228.7

3 10 RACE ESP Bent Viscaal NLD R 1 Dallara F312 Teo Martin Motorsport 228.8 9 228.8 10 227.8 6 227.3 5 226.8 2 227.9

4 18 Campos Racing ESP Marcos Siebert ARG Dallara F312 Campos Racing 228.8 11 228.8 12 228.3 6 227.8 7 226.8 5 228.1

5 51 RACE ESP Aldo Festante ITA R 2 Dallara F312 Teo Martin Motorsport 228.3 9 228.3 10 228.3 11 226.4 4 226.4 5 227.5

6 15 Campos Racing ESP Yves Baltas USA R 3 Dallara F312 Campos Racing 227.8 12 227.8 13 226.8 11 226.4 5 226.4 6 227.0

7 28 Carlin Motorsport GBR Cameron Das USA Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 227.8 10 227.3 9 226.8 4 226.4 3 226.4 5 226.9

8 77 RP Motorsport ITA Guilherme Samaia BRA Dallara F312 RP Motorsport 227.8 6 227.8 10 227.3 5 227.3 7 227.3 11 227.5

9 34 Carlin Motorsport GBR Matheus Iorio BRA Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 227.3 13 226.8 7 226.8 11 226.4 12 225.9 2 226.7

10 5 Carlin Motorsport GBR Dev Gore USA R 4 Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 226.8 11 225.9 12 225.9 13 225.9 14 225.0 4 225.9

11 11 Campos Racing ESP Alex Karkosik POL Dallara F312 Campos Racing 226.4 12 225.9 6 225.4 4 225.4 10 225.4 11 225.7

12 12 Drivex School ESP Christian Hahn BRA Dallara F312 Drivex School 226.4 2 225.9 5 225.9 6 225.4 7 225.4 13 225.8

13 8 Drivex School ESP Lukas Dunner AUT R 5 Dallara F312 Drivex School 225.9 11 225.4 10 224.5 4 224.0 6 222.6 3 224.5
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Entrant Nat Driver Nat Cat Chassis Team Time Km/h

2 9:04:12.127 4:12.127 34 Carlin Motorsport GBR Matheus Iorio BRA Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 1:59.996 176.7

2 9:04:21.019 4:21.019 5 Carlin Motorsport GBR Dev Gore USA R Dallara F312 Carlin Motorsport 1:57.384 180.6

2 9:05:15.839 5:15.839 10 RACE ESP Bent Viscaal NLD R Dallara F312 Teo Martin Motorsport 1:54.367 185.4

3 9:07:10.076 7:10.076 10 RACE ESP Bent Viscaal NLD R Dallara F312 Teo Martin Motorsport 1:54.237 185.6

5 9:11:09.663 11:09.663 18 Campos Racing ESP Marcos Siebert ARG Dallara F312 Campos Racing 1:53.843 186.2

7 9:14:57.181 14:57.181 18 Campos Racing ESP Marcos Siebert ARG Dallara F312 Campos Racing 1:53.626 186.6

9 9:27:26.233 27:26.233 4 RP Motorsport ITA Felipe Drugovich BRA Dallara F312 RP Motorsport 1:52.705 188.1

9 9:29:03.620 29:03.620 10 RACE ESP Bent Viscaal NLD R Dallara F312 Teo Martin Motorsport 1:52.703 188.1
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Nº Entrant Nat Driver Nat Cat Clas Chassis Team Km/h Session

11 Campos Racing ESP Alex Karkosik POL Dallara F312 Campos Racing 237.8 Free Practice - 2

77 RP Motorsport ITA Guilherme Samaia BRA Dallara F312 RP Motorsport 235.2 Race - 1

18 Campos Racing ESP Marcos Siebert ARG Dallara F312 Campos Racing 234.7 Race - 1

21 Fortec Motorsport GBR Calan Williams AUS Dallara F312 Fortec Motorsport 234.2 Qualifying - 2

10 RACE ESP Bent Viscaal NLD R 1 Dallara F312 Teo Martin Motorsport 233.7 Free Practice - 2

